2003 - 3 - en
166
TRANSMITTERSTRANSMITTERS
OMX 38PM
Description
The OMX 38PM model is a transmitter of direct-current voltage or current
to isolated analog output.

Options
Power supply 24 VAC, 110 VAC, 10…30 VDC
Order code
Dimensions
ConnectionTechnical data
ORBIT MERRET, s.r.o., Vodňanská 675/35, 198 00 Prague 9, Czech Republic tel: +420 - 281 04 02 00, fax: +420 - 281 04 02 99, e-mail: orbit@merret.cz167
OMX 38PM - xxx
Input
A: 0...5 mA
B: 0...20 mA
C: 4...20 mA
D: 0...2 V
E: 0...5 V
F: 0...10 V
Power supply
0: 24 VAC/50 Hz
1: 230 VAC/50 Hz
3: 110 VAC/50 Hz
4: 10...30 VDC, isolated
Analogue output
1: 0...2 V
2: 0...5 V
3: 0...10 V
4: 0...20 mA
5: 4...20 mA
6: ±10 V
7: ±20 mA
MAX
MIN
OMX 38PM
L N E
IN
PU
T 2
PO
W
ER
SU
PPLY
O
U
TPU
T
1 32
654
7
10 1211
98
+ -
Shield
ing
Shield
ing
G
N
D IN
PU
T 1
+
+
-
+ -
MAX
MIN
Installation to DIN rail of 35 mm width
81
,5
 m
m
24,5 mm 110,5 mm
1 32
654
7